
 



 

 

 

POS. CODE PART NAME 

1 00000116 NUT M12 UNI-5589 6S 

2 00000139 NUT M5  UNI-5588 6S 

3 00000140 WASHER Ø5 UNI-6592 

4 00000180 NUT M10 UNI-5589 6S 

5 00001120 PISTON SEAL  

6 00001121 PNMX OR COD R-1502.50.5 

7 00003046 SLIDEWAY BR25-L220 

8 00003047 RUNNER BLOCK  BRS 25 BZ1 

9 00003913 SCREW  L749-28 M6X40 

10 00003940 BOTECO 775-38 M12 

11 00004032 CYLINDRICAL PIN Ø10x50 

12 00004061 ELESA COUNTER VO-DX 2,5 AR-F14 

13 00004062 SKF BEARINGS PCFM141612 

14 00004101 BALL 3/16 

15 00004105 BALL Ø12 

16 00004210 PIN Ø6x20 

17 00004289 PIN 3x20 DIN1473 

18 00005010 BUSHING FMB-18-12-DU 

19 00005045 PAP BUSCHING PAP 2530P10 

20 00006082 PAP BUSCHING PAP 0608 p10 

21 00015415 DRILL FEEDING CYLINDER 

22 00015603 MATSUSHITA ABV1212618 

23 00015815 FITTING PNMX 15 150418 

24 00018292 SCREW TCEI M5x40 UNI5931 

25 00018303 SCREW TCEI M6x20 ZINC. 

26 00018304 SCREW TCEI M6X25 UNI-5931 

27 00018318 SCREW TCEI M6X30 UNI 5931 

28 00018325 SCREW TCEI M6X16 UNI-5931 

29 00018333 SCREW TCEI M6X12 UNI 5931  

30 00018359 SCREW TCEI M10x25 UNI5931 

31 00018377 SCREW TCEI M8X40 UNI-5931 

32 00018402 SCREW TE M10x25 

33 00018468 SCREW TE M5X40 UNI-5739  

34 00018502 NUT M8 UNI-5589 6S ZINC. 

35 00018505 NUT M8 

36 00018520 PLAIN WASHER Ø6 UNI-6592  

37 00018521 PLAIN WASHER Ø8 UNI-6592  

38 00020500 SCRRW TCEI M3x15 

39 00030503 SCREW TCEI M5x10 UNI-5931 

40 00040611 SCREW TCEI M6x30 UNI-5931 12.9 

41 00130501 SCREW STEI M5X5 P.P. UNI-5923 

42 00150804 SCREW STEI M8x12 P.C. UNI-5927 

43 00150811 SCREW STEI M8x30 CR bru-5926 

44 00150813 SCREW STEI M8x40 

45 36800421 HANDLE HOLDER 

46 36802413 PLATE SPACER 

47 36802416 MAGNETIC HANDLE SUPPORT 

48 36802418 DEPTH RUNNER BLOCK 

49 36802422 STOP PIN 

50 36802428 COUNTER PLATE 

51 36802430 MONDIAL TN1112 

52 36804442 ADJUSTEMENT BLOCK 

53 36804443 HANDLE HOLDER 

54 36805408 VERTICAL LEFT HEAD STAND BLOCK 

55 36805437 VERTICAL SLED 

56 36830402 CYLINDER 

57 36830403 CYLINDER HEAD 

58 36830405 BUFFER 

59 36830406 PAP BUSHING 

60 36830407 RUBBER 

61 36830408 SPACER 

62 36830415 LH MOVEMENT HOLDER  

63 36830416 MAGNETIC HANDLE SUPPORT 

64 36830440 SENSOR SUPPORT 

65 36900032 SPRING 

66 36900111 BORED NUT M20 

67 46800412 PIN 

68 46800414 ROTATION SUPPORT 

69 46800420 DEPTH SCREW 

70 46800429 CENTER RING 

71 46802417 RECTIFIED RAIL Ø25 

72 49970053 SPRING 

73 49972052 PISTON 




